
FORT BROOKE PARKING GARAGE

BROREIN ST

FLO
R

ID
A

 A
V

E

FR
A

N
K

LIN
 ST

CLASSROOM
2D

CLASSROOM
2C

CLASSROOM
2B

CLASSROOM
2A

DINING
AREA

AUDITORIUM

PRE-FUNCTION
AREA

EXHIBIT &
GATHERING SPACE

REGISTRATION
AREA

EXECUTIVE
BOARD
ROOM



3,694

985

965

1,010

932

1,942

890

66’ x 56’ x 12’

29’ x 35’ x 10’

29’ x 33’ x 10’

32’ x 32’ x 10’

32’ x 30’ x 10’

32’ x 62’ x 10’

31’ x 28’ x 10’

40

52

40

100

60

64

50

176

22

24

20

46

28

32

28

62

Room Name Area (sq ft) Dimensions (l x w x h) Classroom Theater U-Shape Hollow Square

2nd Level Dimensions

Auditorium*

Classroom 2A

Classroom 2B

Classroom 2C

Classroom 2D

Classroom 2C & 2D

Executive Board Room

200 Fixed - Tiered Seating including 4 ADA accessible

50 Fixed - Tiered Seating

38 Executive chairs - U-shape with seating on all sides

*Can fit an additional 28 chairs along the back if needed

Room Name Area
(sq ft)

Dimensions
(l x w x h)

Rounds
10 per Table

Theater Classroom U-Shape Hollow Square

Dining Room
(No Presentation or Catering)

Dining Room
(With Presentation & Catering)

3,075

3,075

75’ x 41’ x 11’

75’ x 41’ x 11’

180

140

210

169

96

84

52

44

64

56


