

BROREIN ST

2nd Level Dimensions

Room Name	Area (sq ft)	Dimensions (l x w x h)	Classroom	Theater	U-Shape	Hollow Square		
Auditorium*	3,694	66' x 56' x 12'	200 Fixed - Tiered Seating including 4 ADA accessible					
Classroom 2A	985	29' x 35' x 10'	50 Fixed - Tiered Seating					
Classroom 2B	965	29' x 33' x 10'	40	60	22	28		
Classroom 2C	1,010	32' x 32' x 10'	52	64	24	32		
Classroom 2D	932	32' x 30' x 10'	40	50	20	28		
Classroom 2C & 2D	1,942	32' x 62' x 10'	100	176	46	62		
Executive Board Room	890	31' x 28' x 10'	38 Executive chairs - U-shape with seating on all sides					

^{*}Can fit an additional 28 chairs along the back if needed

Room Name	Area (sq ft)	Dimensions (l x ω x h)	Rounds 10 per Table	Theater	Classroom	U-Shape	Hollow Square
Dining Room (No Presentation or Catering)	3,075	75' x 41' x 11'	180	210	96	52	64
Dining Room (With Presentation & Catering)	3,075	75' x 41' x 11'	140	169	84	44	56